
•	 $21.50/SF Full Service

•	 Suite 200: 4,000 RSF

•	 Free parking – 4.5/1,000 SF

•	 Numerous dining and hotels nearby

•	 Suites ready for immediate occupancy

•	 Open floor plan with new improvements

PROPERTY DETAILS
8899 SOUTH 700 EAST, SANDY, UT 84070

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

SKYE GALLEY
sgalley@mwcre.com
direct 801.971.3602
View Profile

COLLIN PERKINS
cperkins@mwcre.com
direct 801.604.0064
View Profile

KENNER BUILDING
| FOR LEASE

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 
312 East South Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Office 801.456.8800 

www.mwcre.com

https://mwcre.com/agents/skye-galley/
https://mwcre.com/agents/Collin-Perkins/


This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

SKYE GALLEY
sgalley@mwcre.com
direct 801.971.3602
View Profile

COLLIN PERKINS
cperkins@mwcre.com
direct 801.604.0064
View Profile

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 
312 East South Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Office 801.456.8800 

www.mwcre.com

https://mwcre.com/agents/skye-galley/
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AVAILABLE
SUITE 200
4,000 RSF

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

SKYE GALLEY
sgalley@mwcre.com
direct 801.971.3602
View Profile

COLLIN PERKINS
cperkins@mwcre.com
direct 801.604.0064
View Profile

KENNER BUILDING
| FLOOR PLAN - SECOND FLOOR

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified 
and no guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to such 
information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

For information, please contact:

376 E. 400 S. 
Suite 120
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Collin Perkins, MBA
Managing Director
t  801-578-5575 
collin.perkins@nmrk.com

201LOBBY

207
CUST203MEN 204

WOMEN

STAIR #1

BYREVISIONS

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

BRM

D A T E

S C A L E

J O B N O.

KBH

S H E E T

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

SECOND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
15,005 SQ. FT.

OCTOBER 2006

SECOND FLOOR

nmrk.com

FULL SERVICE 
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 
312 East South Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Office 801.456.8800 

www.mwcre.com

https://mwcre.com/agents/skye-galley/
https://mwcre.com/agents/Collin-Perkins/


!

673

693
695 696

703

885

887

888 9271273

1617

1618

1816

2176

Union
Square Sandy Village

Sandy Center

Plaza 9400
Aspen Plaza

Olde Towne
Center

La Piazza

0

0

TR
A

X 
B

LU
E 

LI
N

E

Mountain
America

Expo Center

America
First
Field

9000 S

68
5 E

8600 S

9400 S

ST
AT

E 
ST

8680 S

70
0 E

Exit
295

Bicentennial
ParkMain

Street
Park

Sandy
Station
Park

Pebble
Glen Park

Cemetery
Shops

Center
Street
Park

30
0 E

DA
VI

D 
ST

52
0

E

9400 S

MONROE ST

PIONEER AVE

VILLAGEWAY

9210 S

CHLOE WAY

10
0W

PURPLE LILAC LN

8930 S

30
0E

EN
CH

AN
TE

D
OA

K
LN

FIREICE ROSE LN

GATEWOOD DR

MAIN ST

11
0E

AUTUMN FIELD DR

SANDIA HILLS DR

LAZON DR

ST
RE

AT
HA

M
RD

WHISPER COVE RD

COBBLEGATE DR

9150 S

40
 E

19
0

E

HARRISON ST

ZO
NA

 C
IR

8850 S 22
0 E

17
0 E

OAKWOOD PAR K CIR

510 E

OAKWOOD PARK DR

ET
ON

 C
IR

BO
ISE

CIR

9050 S

35
0 E

8580 S

LE
AF

W
OO

DL

N

220 E

SN
ED

DO
N 

DR

25
0 E

91
0 E

CHARIOT DR

GOLDEN FIELD W

A Y

90
E

LOCUST ST

KO
LB

Y L
N

HE
BE

R 
CT

TU
RN

PIK
E LN

PAULA DR

CO
LD

WATER DR

MO
NR

OE
 S

T

OAKHAMPTON DR

CORRIE CIR

ROSE COTTAGE WAY

FREEDOM AVE
MINGO PARK DR

GL ADIATOR WAY

RORY LN

LOYAL AVE

BR
IT

CI
R

12
0 E

GREEN
W

AY

BOISE ST

8800 S

PAULA CIR

BR
IG

HT
ON

 V
IE

W
 D

R

290
W

9430 S

42
0E

8880 S

SCIRLEIN DR

360E

BENSON WAY

WI
LD

FIR
ER

OSE LN

EASTGATE DR WA
T T

ER
SO

N
LN

25
0 E

GREENW
OOD

DR

8640 S

280 E

160 E

8960 S

8760 S

8840 S

8920 S

40
0 E

54
0 E

JE
AN

DR

66
0 E

60
 E

DIVER CT

9125 S

CO
UR

AG
E 

DR

8575 S

9120 S

9200 S

DAWN DR

RA
CH

EL
 M

AR
IE

 W
AY

GO
LD

EN
RA

IN
 C

IR

CASCADE ST

MONTGOMERY DR

SU
NF

IR
E R

OS
E L

N

AS
HB

OU
RN

E
DR

9120 S

PE
AC

H
BL

OS
SO

M
DR

50
0 E

53
0 E

DURANT AVE

UN
IO

N 
SQ

9165 S

DE
DI

CA
TIO

N
DR

RE
LIA

NC
E 

DR

8710 S

IRON ORE WAY

H OOSER DR

8720 S

9100 S

LAURA
ANNE WAYROSE BOWL CT

LAUREL DR

9140 S

24
0 E

PALMER WAY

LY
NW

OO
D 

ST

45
0 E

9180 S

OXFORD RD
AFTON CIR

ALTAMONT LAKE LN

57
0 E

62
0 E

LE
DG

E 
ST

ON
E 

DR

UN
NA

ME
D

TO
LM

AN
 FA

RM
S 

CI
R

ALAN CIR

55
0 E

MINGO VIEW AVE

8680 S

15
0 E

100
E

JO
HNSONW

AY
DR

8620 S

9230 S

58
0 E

9085 S

9270 S

LINDELL AVE

ROSE COTTAGE LN

NEWFIELD DR

84
0

E

63
0 E

MA
RG

IE
 D

R

CRAWFORD PL

CENTER
ST

9300 S

CYS RD

8600 S

MONROE
PLAZA

W
AY

SPARTANDR

9270 S

44
0 E

26
0 E

8600 S

MO
UN

TA
IN

EE
R 

LN

9240 S

255 W

TINY
W

OOD
DR

MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

COTTAGE AVE

300W

STADIUM WAY

+,89

%&'15

UTA Rou te 9400
SOUTH FLEX

U
T
A
R
ou

te
ST

A
TE

ST
R
E
E
T
SO

U
TH

U
TA

R
ou

te
ST

A
TE

ST
R
E
E
T
SO

U
TH

U TA Rou te 9400
SOUTH FLEX

UTA Rou te 9400
SOUTH FLEX

U
TA

Ro
u t
e
M
ID

V
A
LE

FL
E
X

U
TA

 R
ou

te
 B
LU

E
 L
I N

E

U TA Rou te 9000
SOUTH FLEX 4 Minutes to I-15

8899 S  700 EAST
SANDY,  UTAH F:\Projects\SL\Perkins\8899s700East\Maps.aprx -  6/5/2024 m l iap is

Site

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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